RCBOs   Single Module (+ un-switched neutral ) 6kA Rated
Reference               Reference
Amps                 Sensitivity            ‘B’ Type                  ‘C’ Type
6 30mA FIB.6-1/30 FIC.6-1/30
10 30mA FIB.10-1/30 FIC.10-1/30
16 30mA FIB.16-1/30 FIC.16-1/30
20 30mA FIB.20-1/30 FIC.20-1/30
32 30mA FIB.32-1/30 FIC.32-1/30
40 30mA FIB.40-1/30 FIC.40-1/30
have been designed to combine earth leakage and overload protection in one compact unit.
All have a sensitivity setting of 30mA and are available in various current ratings.
This protection device is suitable for domestic, commercial and industrial applications.
RCBOs   Two Pole                                 10kA Rated
Reference              Reference
Amps               Sensitivity                ‘B’ Type                 ‘C’ Type
6 30mA FIB.6-2/30 FIC.6-2/30
10 30mA FIB.10-2/30 FIC.10-2/30
16 30mA FIB.16-2/30 FIC.16-2/30
20 30mA FIB.20-2/30 FIC.20-2/30
25 30mA FIB.25-2/30 FIC.25-2/30
32 30mA FIB.32-2/30 FIC.32-2/30
40 30mA FIB.40-2/30 FIC.40-2/30
RCBOs   Four Pole                                10kA Rated
Reference
Amps                           Sensitivity                                ‘C’ Type
6 30mA FIC.6-4/30
10 30mA FIC.10-4/30
16 30mA FIC.16-4/30
20 30mA FIC.20-4/30
25 30mA FIC.25-4/30
32 30mA FIC.32-4/30
21
RCBOsResidual Current
Circuit Breakers (with overload)
The single module RCBO is an electronic unit designed